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Technical Data

Material

Temperature Range

Protection Class

Ordering Information

Cat. No.

MSB-7
MSB-9
MSB-11
MSB-13
MSB-16
MSB-21
MSB-29
MSB-36
MSB-42
MSB-48

Inner Diameter (mm)

8
11
14
16
18
23
32
40
45
50

Galvanized Steel

-50° C to +250° C Continuous

Outer Diameter (mm)

10
14
17
19
21
27
36
45
50
56

CONTROLWELL

PROTECT - CONNECT - SIMPLIFY

Bare Metal Flexible Conduits - MSB

The Square locked, helical Corrugated Bare Metal Conduits are highly flexible
and have an angular profile. Their robust construction makes them resistant
to high mechanical stresses. They also have high impact resistance. They are
used in the wiring of machine connections.

Approvals

]

Bending Radius R (mm) Size Standard Pack (meters)
32 NW-7 50
45 NW-9 50
50 NW-11 50
50 NW-13.5 50
55 NW-16 50
65 NW-21 25
95 NW-29 25
105 NW-36 25
130 NW-42 25
140 NW-48 25
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